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Sr.No Name of IP IP Registration No E-mail ID State

1 Mr. R L Bhatia IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00013/2016-17/10017 rlbhatiaadv@gmail.com New Delhi

2 Mr. Gulshan Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00021/2016-17/10046 ipgulshan@gmail.com New Delhi

3 Mr. Ashok Kriplani IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00009/2016-17/10071 ashok.kriplani1956@gmail.com New Delhi

4 Ms. Madhu Juneja IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00044/2017-18/10118 madhujun94@gmail.com New Delhi

5 Mr. Vivek Raheja IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00055/2017-18/10133 vivek@vpgs.in New Delhi

6 Ms. Sunita Umesh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00080/2017-18/10165 sunita.umesh@uccglobal.in New Delhi

7 Mr. Kanti Mohan Rustagi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00097/2017-18/10240 kanti.rustagi@patanjaliassociates.com New Delhi

8 Mr. Ravi Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00162/2017-18/10331 ravibansalca@yahoo.com New Delhi

9 Mr. Navneet Arora IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00128/2017-2018/10345 info@navneetaroracs.com New Delhi

10 Mr. Sunil Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00205/2017-18/10394 caskg82@gmail.com New Delhi

11 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00207/2017-18/10407 guptam11@gmail.com New Delhi

12 Mr. Vinay Kumar Jairath IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00169/2017-18/10439 vinayjairath916@gmail.com New Delhi

13 Mr. Hardev Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00177/2017-18/10449 singh_hardev@rediffmail.com New Delhi

14 Mr. Sunil Arora IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00259/2017-18/10488 sunilarora1994@gmail.com New Delhi

15 Mr. Brahm Datt Verma IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00056/2017-18/10496 bdverma.rp@gmail.com New Delhi

16 Ms. Shruti Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00303/2017-18/10567 shruti@akgandassociates.com New Delhi

17 Mr. Aditya kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00338/2017-18/10609 aditya@ashwaniassociates.in New Delhi

18 Ms. Renu Joshi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00379/2017-18/10636 ip.ca.rjoshi2017@gmail.com New Delhi

19 Mr. Shiv Nandan Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00384/2017-18/10641 sharmasn@gmail.com New Delhi

20 Mr. Ashutosh Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00394/2017-18/10712 aj@ajtax.in New Delhi

21 Mr. Krit Narayan Mishra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00441/2017-18/10784 kritmassociates@gmail.com New Delhi

22 Mr. Rajendra Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00461/2017-18/10804 rajendra.singhania@gmail.com New Delhi

23 Mr.  Mohd Rashid IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00281/2017-18/10839 mrashid_adv@yahoo.co.in New Delhi

24 Mr. Pushpendra Surana IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00488/2017-18/10876 psurana@suranaca.com New Delhi

25 Mr. Anup Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00333/2017-2018/10911 sachanlawanalyst@gmail.com New Delhi

26 Mr. Praveen Kumar Singhal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00514/2017-2018/10915 casinghalpk@gmail.com New Delhi

27 Ms. Preeti Jaiswal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00523/2017-2018/10948 capreetigoyal@gmail.com New Delhi

28 Mr. Bimal Kumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00542/2017-2018/10967 sharma_bimal@rediffmail.com New Delhi

29 Mr. Gulshan Gaba IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00548/2017-2018/10978 cagulshangaba@yahoo.com New Delhi

30 Mr. Sanjeev Bindal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00345/2017-2018/10995 sanjeev.bindal@rkca.net New Delhi

31 Mr. Akarsh Kashyap IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00566/2017-2018/11042 akashyap2002@yahoo.com New Delhi

32 Mr. Lalit Gandhi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00651/2017-2018/11104 lalitgandhica@yahoo.com New Delhi

33 Mr. Atul Tandon IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000102/2017-2018/11125 atultandon2002@gmail.com New Delhi

34 Mr. Subhash Kumar Kundra IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00399/2017-2018/11174 kundra.sk27@gmail.com New Delhi

35 Ms. Sarita Joshi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00726/2017-2018/11184 saritajoshi70@yahoo.in New Delhi

36 Ms. Deepika Bhugra Prasad IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000110/2017-2018/11186 deepika.bhugra@gmail.com New Delhi

37 Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00415/2017-2018/11188 ajayjain721@gmail.com New Delhi

38 Mr. Sunder Khatri IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00437/2017-2018/11191 sunder_khatri@yahoo.com New Delhi

39 Mr. Jugraj Singh Bedi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00731/2017-2018/11208 jugraj.bedi@gmail.com New Delhi

40 Mr. Jai Prakash Sharma IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000105/2017-2018/11217 jpluc13@gmail.com New Delhi
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41 Mr. Prabhat Ranjan Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00428/2017-2018/11239 prabhat.rs.advocate@gmail.com New Delhi

42 Mr. Praveen Kumar Aggrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00720/2017-2018/11258 pkaggrawal@gmail.com New Delhi

43 Mr. Sandeep Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00417/2017-2018/11268 sandeep.guptaassociates@gmail.com New Delhi

44 Ms. Anjali Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00400/2017-2018/11278 anjalisharma@integrallawoffices.org New Delhi

45 Mr. Raj Kamal Saraogi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00459/2017-2018/11294 rajkamalsaraogi@gmail.com New Delhi

46 Mr. Parveen Kumar Garg IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00469/2017-2018/11327 pkgcosec@rediffmail.com New Delhi

47 Mr. Manoj Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00784/2017-2018/11340 agarwal.manojk@gmail.com New Delhi

48 Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00780/2017-2018/11353 akhilesh@llca.net New Delhi

49 Mr. Mohit Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00782/2017-2018/11355 mohitgupta1112@yahoo.co.in New Delhi

50 Mr. Santosh Kumar Sahewala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00797/2017-2018/11364 sahewala@ssr.net.in New Delhi

51 Mrs. Santosh Goel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00823/2017-2018/11399 casantoshgoel@gmail.com New Delhi

52 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00833/2017-2018/11418 rkg.delhi.ca@gmail.com New Delhi

53 Mr. Ashok Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00847/2017-2018/11430 gargashokca@gmail.com New Delhi

54 Mr. Anurag Goel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00876/2017-2018/11460 agoel@caanurag.com New Delhi

55 Mr. Kamal Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00868/2017-2018/11466 advocate.kamal.aggl@gmail.com New Delhi

56 Mr. Anurag Nirbhaya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00870/2017-2018/11468 anurag@canirbhaya.com New Delhi

57 Mr. Pawan Kumar Goyal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00875/2017-2018/11473 ca.pawangoyal@gmail.com New Delhi

58 Mrs. Shalu Khanna IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00917/2017-2018/11523 skhanna@llca.net New Delhi

59 Mr. Laxmi Narayan Sachdeva IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000143/2017-2018/11524 lnsachdeva1@gmail.com New Delhi

60 Mrs. Kavita Rani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00921/2017-2018/11528 kavita.kamboj@gmail.com New Delhi

61 Mr. Vimal Kumar Grover IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00940/2017-2018/11544 cavimal@gmail.com New Delhi

62 Mr. Roshan Lal Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00966/2017-2018/11587 roshanljain@yahoo.co.uk New Delhi

63 Mr. Brijesh Kumar Tamber IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00523/2017-2018/11593 officeofbrijeshktamber@gmail.com New Delhi

64 Mr. Rohit Aggarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00969/2017-2018/11599 rohit@nkumarandaggarwal.com New Delhi

65 Mr. Jugal Kishore Budhiraja IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000148/2017-2018/11610 budhiraja52@gmail.com New Delhi

66 Mr. Jyoti Ranjan Tarafdar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01000/2017-2018/11647 ip.jyotiranjan@gmail.com New Delhi

67 Mr. Vishva Deep Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01017/2017-2018/11668 videeco@yahoo.co.in New Delhi

68 Mr. Naresh Kumar Bhutani IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00547/2017-2018/11673 naresh101@gmail.com New Delhi

69 Mr. Shyam Arora IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00546/2017-2018/11703 arora.shyaam@yahoo.com New Delhi

70 Mr. Pankajj Aroraa IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00565/2017-2018/11705 Pankajarorafca@gmail.com New Delhi

71 Mr. Diinesh Jaiin IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00564/2017-2018/11706 dcj.fca@gmail.com New Delhi

72 Mr. Vikas Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01050/2017-2018/11733 vikas@vamindia.in New Delhi

73 Mr. Shaleen Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01058/2017-18/11751 shaltele@gmail.com New Delhi

74 Mr. Anand Sonbhadra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00739/2017-18/11771 sonbhadra65@gmail.com New Delhi

75 Mr. Rajinder Singh Sidhu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00987/2017-18/11772 rssfca@gmail.com New Delhi

76 Mr. Sanjay Kohli IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01065/2017-18/11774 sanjaykohli73@yahoo.com New Delhi

77 Mr. Davinder Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01080/2017-18/11780 davinca1978@gmail.com New Delhi

78 Mr. Devendra Kumar Lodha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01112/2018-19/11814 cadklodha@gmail.com New Delhi

79 Mr. Anil Kumar Parmar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01119/2018-19/11819 akparmar@rediffmail.com New Delhi

80 Mr. Puneet Sachdev IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01124/2018-19/11821 psachdev78@gmail.com New Delhi
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81 Mr. Vivek Khurana IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01128/2018-19/11824 khuranavivek@casansaar.com New Delhi

82 Mr. Sanjeet Kumar Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01132/2018-19/11827 sansharma1975@gmail.com New Delhi

83 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01135/2018-19/11828 ipsandeepagrawal@gmail.com New Delhi

84 Mr. Harinder Krishan Bakshi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00599/2018-19/11846 cshkbakshi2011@gmail.com New Delhi

85 Mr. Kewal Krishan Saini IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00629/2018-19/11854 sainikewalk@rediffmail.com New Delhi

86 Mr. Abhishek Dutta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00617/2018-2019/11856 abhishek.dutta@aureuslaw.com New Delhi

87 Mr. Manoj Garg IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01167/2018-19/11872 cagargmanoj@hotmail.com New Delhi

88 Mr. Bikash Singhi IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01182/2018-19/11882 singhi_bikash@yahoo.co.in New Delhi

89 Mr. Rajeev Lochan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00606/2018-19/11885 csrajeevlochan@gmail.com New Delhi

90 Mr. Rakesh Prasad Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00639/2018-2019/11950 rpkhll@gmail.com New Delhi

91 Mr. K Subhra Narayan Mohapatra IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00618/2018-2019/11981 ksnm72@hotmail.com New Delhi

92 Mr. Himanshu Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01134/2018-2019/11991 himanshu.arc@gmail.com New Delhi

93 Mrs. Shradha Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01255/2018-2019/11997 shradha.asia@gmail.com New Delhi

94 Mr. Kapil Kapoor IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01259/2018-2019/11999 Kapilkapoor27@gmail.com New Delhi

95 Mr. Gaurav Kapoor IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01283/2018-2019/12002 gaurav.kapoor@icai.org New Delhi

96 Mr. Manish Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01315/2018-2019/12008 jainmanishca13@gmail.com New Delhi

97 Mr. Rajbir Singh Khatak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01351/2018-2019/12017 rajbirsinghkhatak@gmail.com New Delhi

98 Mr. Vijay Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00652/2018-2019/12020 vk_hv@yahoo.co.in New Delhi

99 Mr. Rocky Ravinder Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00666/2018-2019/12022 rrgupta.irp@gmail.com New Delhi

100 Mr. Chandra Prakash IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00660/2018-2019/12023 cppumba@yahoo.co.in New Delhi

101 Mr. Devvart Rana IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00680/2018-2019/12025 devvartrana@gmail.com New Delhi

102 Mr. Ankit Kishore Sinha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00669/2018-2019/12027 ankitkishoresinha90@gmail.com New Delhi

103 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Jha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00684/2018-2019/12031 sanjayjhafcs@gmail.com New Delhi

104 Mr. Ajay Kumar Kathuria IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00655/2018-2019/12037 akathuria54@gmail.com New Delhi

105 Mr. Sunil Kumar Goyal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01304/2018-2019/12051 caskg1992@gmail.com New Delhi

106 Mr. Ram Phal Bhardwaj IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01308/2018-2019/12053 bhardwajca@hotmail.com New Delhi

107 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01297/2018-2019/12068 rakeshjainca@rediffmail.com New Delhi

108 Mr. Kamlesh kumar gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01316/2018-2019/12071 abomcx@yahoo.com New Delhi

109 Mr. Pramod Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01329/2018-2019/12075 variety.financial@gmail.com New Delhi

110 Mr. Shakun Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01218/2018-2019/12090 Shakun.guptas@gmail.com New Delhi

111 Mr. Shashi Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01261/2018-2019/12093 shashi@firmca.com New Delhi

112 Mr. Shashi Bhushan Prasad IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00676/2018-2019/12114 shashibpd@gmail.com New Delhi

113 Mr. Rajiv Malik IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00391/2018-2019/12115 iprmalik2009@gmail.com New Delhi

114 Mr. Harjeet Singh Rekhi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000177/2018-2019/12124 hsrekhi2@gmail.com New Delhi

115 Mr. Vijay Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01387/2018-2019/12134 guptavk995@gmail.com New Delhi

116 Mr. Ram Niwas Jalan IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01404/2018-2019/12184 rnjalan@gmail.com New Delhi

117 Ms. Sujata Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01418/2018-2019/12188 sujatasharma2205@gmail.com New Delhi

118 Mr. Bhim Sain Goyal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00726/2018 -2019/12216 bsgoyal1@gmail.com New Delhi

119 Mr. Rahul Vashishth IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01385/2018 -2019/12230 carahulv@gmail.com New Delhi

120 Mr. Harish Goyal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01459/2018 -2019/12244 harish_goyal77@hotmail.com New Delhi
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121 Mr. Mukesh Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01494/2018 -2019/12254 camukeship@rediffmail.com New Delhi

122 Mr. Radhey Shyam Yadav IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01496/2018 -2019/12255 rsyadav01@gmail.com New Delhi

123 Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00010/2016-17/10072 cmaashokgupt@gmail.com New Delhi

124 Mr. Mahender Kumar Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00033/2016-2017/10086 mahender.khandelwal@pwc.com New Delhi

125 Mr. Shashikant Nemani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00078/2017-18/10163 nemani61@gmail.com New Delhi

126 Mr. Vishnu Dutt IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00102/2017-18/10202 vishnudutt2050@yahoo.com New Delhi

127 Mr. Jitesh Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00144/2017-18/10380 jitesh@jkgupta.com New Delhi

128 Mr. Ravi Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00197/2017-18/10563 info@csrsm.com New Delhi

129 Mr. Sandeep Goel IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00073/2017-18/10583 cmasandeepgoel@gmail.com New Delhi

130 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Grover IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00383/2017-18/10640 mukesh@mjra.co.in New Delhi

131 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dewani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00423/2017-18/10746 sanjaydewani@gmail.com New Delhi

132 Mr. Yogender Pal Singhal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00492/2017-18/10880 info@ypsinghalassociates.com New Delhi

133 Mr. Prateek Mittal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00581/2017-2018/11022 prateekmittal16@gmail.com New Delhi

134 Mr. Anil Bhatia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00587/2017-2018/11027 anilbhatia815@gmail.com New Delhi

135 Mr. Anil Tayal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01118/2018-19/11818 caaniltayal@gmail.com New Delhi

136 Mr. Prem Behari Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01267/2018-2019/12087 pguptaco@yahoo.co.in New Delhi

137 Mr. Vijender Sharma IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00003/2016-2017/10022 vijender@vsa.net.in New Delhi

138 Mr. Arunava Sikdar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00022/2016-17/10047 asikdar1990@gmail.com New Delhi

139 Ms. Anju Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00106/2017-2018/10213 anju@insolvencyservices.in New Delhi

140 Mr. Anil Goel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00118/2017-2018/10253 anilgoel@aaainsolvency.com New Delhi

141 Mr. Sandeep Kumar Bhatt IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00038/2017-18/10298 skbmica@gmail.com New Delhi

142 Mr. Devnidhi Arya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00148/2017-18/10312 devaryafca@gmail.com New Delhi

143 Mr. Sanjay Gupta IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00047/2017-2018/10354 sanjay@sgaindia.in New Delhi

144 Mr. Sudhir Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00195/2017-18/10374 ska003@gmail.com New Delhi

145 Mr. Gaurav Katiyar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00209/2017-18/10409 cagauravkatiyar@gmail.com New Delhi

146 Mr. Devinder Arora IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00200/2017-18/10586 dev_arora@hotmail.com New Delhi

147 Mr.  Rajiv Bajaj IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00276/2017-18/10834 rbajajip@gmail.com New Delhi

148 Mr. Rajesh Panayanthatta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00479/2017-2018/10867 prjlegal@gmail.com New Delhi

149 Mr. Om prakash Vijay IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00491/2017-18/10879 opvca21@gmail.com New Delhi

150 Mr. Sanjay Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00494/2017-18/10882 ska9001@gmail.com New Delhi

151 Mr. Durga Das Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00557/2017-2018/10987 cadda.ip@gmail.com New Delhi

152 Mr. Pawan Kumar Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00608/2017-2018/11069 ca.pawangarg@gmail.com New Delhi

153 Mr. Naveen Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00650/2017-2018/11097 insolvencyprofessional@rediffmail.com New Delhi

154 Mr. Sougat Sinha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00395/2017-2018/11170 sougat.sinha@artha-legal.com New Delhi

155 Mr. Anil Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00735/2017-2018/11233 aniljn@yahoo.com New Delhi

156 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000112/2017-2018/11264 kumard36@hotmail.com New Delhi

157 Mr. Rakesh Bhatia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00978/2017-2018/11608 smslap@gmail.com New Delhi

158 Mr. Hemant Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01072/2017-18/11763 hka.consultants@gmail.com New Delhi

159 Mr. Rajan Das Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01094/2017-18/11804 rajandgupta@gmail.com New Delhi

160 Mr. Surinder Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00043/2017-18/10117 skjuneja65@gmail.com New Delhi
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161 Ms. Maya Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00363/2017-2018/11061 fcsmayagupta@gmail.com New Delhi

162 Mr. Prabhjit Singh Soni IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00065/2017-18/10143 psgurleensoni@gmail.com New Delhi

163 Mr. Manoj Kumar Anand IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00084/2017-18/10180 anandmanoja@gmail.com New Delhi

164 Mr. Mohd Nazim Khan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00076/2017-18/10207 nazim@mnkassociates.com New Delhi

165 Mr. Nilesh Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00104/2017-2018/10232 nilesh.sharma@dhirassociates.com New Delhi

166 Mr. Parveen Bansal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00175/2017-18/10344 pkbansal00@gmail.com New Delhi

167 Mr. Navjit Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00314/2017-18/10578 navjit92ca@gmail.com New Delhi

168 Mr. Sudhir Kalra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00768/2017-2018/11314 kalra.adv@gmail.com New Delhi

169 Mr. Hemant Sharma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00015/2016-17/10019 hemant78sharma@yahoo.com New Delhi

170 Mr. Lekhraj Bajaj IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00039/2016-2017/10078 lekhrajbajaj@rediffmail.com New Delhi

171 Mr. Ashok Kumar Juneja IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00117/2017-18/10286 ashokjuneja@gmail.com New Delhi

172 Mr. Ashish Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00416/2017-2018/11230 ashishsinghcs@gmail.com New Delhi


